
Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

91 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 463  AnishaTabassom anishatabassom1@gmail.com BA Sem-6

92 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 498 Ankita Das ankitadas0112@gmail.com BA Sem-6

93 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 271  AyeshaSiddiqua siddiquayesha.11@gmail.com BA Sem-6

94 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 336 Dipika Rabha dipikarabha2002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

95 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 663 Disha Saikia dishasaikia346@gmail.com BA Sem-6

96 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 655 Jesmin Akhtar jesminakhtar0404@gmail.com BA Sem-6

97 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 38  NarsimaBegum narsimab942@gmail.com BA Sem-6

98 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 518 Nikita Das ndas5689@gmail.com BA Sem-6

99 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 559 Nithi Hojai nithihojai15@gmail.com BA Sem-6

100 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 584  Radha RaniPaul paulradha45@gmail.com BA Sem-6

101 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 409 Upasana Das upasanadas603@gmail.com BA Sem-6

102 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 253 Flucy Devi flucydevi6@gmail.com BA Sem-6

103 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 316  JyotishmaBhuyan bhuyanjyotishmita6@gmail.com BA Sem-6

104 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 577  Kabir SharminZamen zsharmin2020@gmail.com BA Sem-6

105 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 404  Kristi DevBarman kristidevbarman@gmail.com BA Sem-6

106 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 546 Krishna Moni Das Krishnamonidas32@gmail.com BA Sem-6

107 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 457  MadhusmitaHazarika mhazarika572@gmail.com BA Sem-6

108 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 485 Naina Bora boranaina14@gmail.com BA Sem-6

109 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 651 Nikita Chetri nikitachetri651@gmail.com BA Sem-6

110 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 36 Nikita Saikia nikitasaikia9854@gmail.com BA Sem-6

111 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 510  PriyankaHazarika priyankahazarika2k@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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112 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 207  AngshitaBuragohain angshitaburagohainliza99096@gmail.com BA Sem-6

113 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 666 Ankita Chetry ankitachetry81@gmail.com BA Sem-6

114 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 520 Arpita Bayan arpitabayan@gmail.com BA Sem-6

115 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 416 Dikshita Deka dikshitadeka60@gmail.com BA Sem-6

116 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 303  InosreeMajumder inosreemajumder0509@gmail.com BA Sem-6

117 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 473 Junti Das dasjunti24@gmail.com BA Sem-6

118 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 500  Kirtee KanyaSharma kirteesharmakuki@gmail.com BA Sem-6

119 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 564  NikitaMahanta mahantanikita058@gmail.com BA Sem-6

120 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 596 Ritika Sarania ritikasarania@gmail.com BA Sem-6

121 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 658  SanskritiPrasad sanskritip25@gmail.com BA Sem-6

122 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 366  TrishitaSharma trishitasharma19@gmail.com BA Sem-6

123 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 434  BornitaBasumatary basumatarybornita123@gmail.com BA Sem-6

124 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 507  ChaikeeBashistha chaikeebashistha935@gmail.com BA Sem-6

125 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 483  GayatriKonwar gayatrykonwar@gmail.com BA Sem-6

126 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 567  HatdeikimGuite shanuguite9@gmail.com BA Sem-6

127 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 307  MagnoliaBrahma liabrahma29@gmail.com BA Sem-6

128 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 659 Nistha Das nisthadas0625@gmail.com BA Sem-6

129 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 639 Pallashi Dutta pallashidutta08@gmail.com BA Sem-6

130 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 692  Parbin RaniBegum Parbinranib@gmail.com BA Sem-6

131 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 523  SujataChakraborty sujatachakraborty957@gmail.com BA Sem-6

132 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 379 Sumi Das sumidas21500@gmail.com BA Sem-6

133 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 234 Trishna Deka trishnadeka645@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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